

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Beaulieu to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 101 by
Senator Miguez

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, at the beginning of line 13, change "**(i)**" to "**(a)**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, at the beginning of line 14, change "**(ii)**" to "**(b)**"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, at the beginning of line 16, change "**(iii)**" to "**(c)**"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 2, at the beginning of line 2, change "**(iv)**" to "**(d)**"